	Aeronautics & Astronautics
(765) 494-9124
E-mail: nwight@purdue.edu
Nathan Wight, Director of Development

Agriculture
(765) 494-8672
E-mail: eputman@purdue.edu
Eric Putman, Director of Advancement
Bands
(765) 494-3092
 Biological Sciences
(765) 496-7502
E-mail: showarth@purdue.edu
Sandra Howarth, Dir. of Development

 Biomedical Engineering
(765) 496-3568
E-mail: bjknoy@purdue.edu
Brian Knoy, Director of Development
Black Cultural Center
(765) 494-3092
E-Mail: rathomas@hfs.purdue.edu
Renee Thomas, Director

Cancer Center
(765) 496-6374
E-mail: bobillo@purdue.edu 
Timothy Bobillo, Director of Development

Chemical Engineering
(765) 494-4065
E-mail: schrader@purdue.edu
Shari Schrader, Director of Development

Chemistry
(765) 494-5206
E-mail: chandlce@purdue.edu 
Claire Chandler, Director of Development

Civil Engineering
(765) 494-2236
E-mail: mrbales@purdue.edu
Max Bales, Director of Development

Computer Science
(765) 494-0669
(800) 320-6132
E-mail: jmagalla@purdue.edu
Javier Magallanes, Dir. of Development
Consumer & Family Sciences
(765) 494-7890 
(800) 535-7303
Christina Wright, Director of Development
Convocations
(765) 494-7728
E-mail: kpurpura@purdue.edu
Kendall Purpura, Director of Development
Discovery Park
(765) 496-3886
E-mail: mbartolacci@purdue.edu
Mary Jo Bartolacci, Director of 
Development
	Education
(765) 494-7728
E-mail: jcjeffries@purdue.edu
Jennifer Jeffries, Director of Development
Electrical & Computer Engineering
(765) 496-6453
E-mail: mcontreni@purdue.edu
Margarita Contreni, Director of Development

Engineering
(765) 494-0164
E-mail: arnoah@purdue.edu
Amy Noah, Director of Advancement for Engineering
Engineering Education
(765) 496-9519
Graduate School
(765) 494-7798

Health Sciences
(765) 494-6954
E-mail: cgery@purdue.edu 
Carolyn Gery, Special Asst to the Senior
   Vice President for Advancement 

Housing and Food Services
(765) 496-1841
E-mail: lsommers@purdue.edu
Larry Sommers, Director of Development

Hospitality & Tourism Management
(765) 494-5354

Industrial Engineering
(765) 494-2737
E-mail: dfolta@purdue.edu
Dan Folta, Director of Development

International Development
(765) 494-8431

International Programs
(765) 494-7798

John Purdue Club
(765) 494-3147
(800) 213-2239
E-mail: ncross@purdue.edu 
Nancy Cross, Sr Assoc Athletics Director
Krannert School of Management
(765) 494-9057 
(800) 893-4108
E-mail: brehmj@purdue.edu
Jim Brehm, Director of Development

Liberal Arts
(765) 494-9314
E-mail: terecker@purdue.edu
Tom Recker, Director of Advancement
Libraries 
(765) 494-7987
E-mail: jschumkr@purdue.edu
Judy Schumaker, Director of Development
	Mathematics
(765) 496-3525
(800) 991-9799
E-mail: bfein@purdue.edu
Bente Fein, Director of Advancement
Mechanical Engineering
(765) 494-9769
Email: sanderjd@purdue.edu
John Sanderson, Director of Development 

Nursing
(765) 494-4013
E-mail: tstouten@purdue.edu
Travis Stoutenborough, Director of 
Development

Pharmacy & Pharmaceutical Sciences
(765) 494-0501 
E-mail: jcsmith@purdue.edu 
Chris Smith, Director of Development

Physics
(765) 494-0669
(800) 320-6132
E-mail: jmagalla@purdue.edu
Javier Magallanes, Dir of Development
Purdue Alumni
(765) 494-5182
E-mail: jweiteka@purdue.edu
Jeffrey Weitekamp, Director of Development

Purdue Musical Organizations
(765) 494-3947
(800) 893-3041
E-Mail: jericciardi@purdue.edu
Julie Ricciardi, Director of PMO Club
Purdue Research Foundation and Purdue Research Park 
(765) 496-3886
E-mail: mbartolacci@purdue.edu
Mary Jo Bartolacci, Director of 
Development
Science 
(765) 496-3525
E-mail: bfein@purdue.edu
Bente Fein, Director of Advancement

Student Services
(765) 496-2406
E-mail: rricciardi@purdue.edu
Reid Ricciardi, Director of Development

Technology 
(765) 494-7967 
(888) 428-1489
E-mail: schrader@purdue.edu
Shari Schrader, Director of Development

Veterinary Medicine 
(765) 494-0791
(800) 830-0104
E-mail: cwilloug@purdue.edu
development@vet.purdue.edu
Carol Willoughby, Director of Advancement

WBAA Radio
(765) 496-7794
E-mail: lme@purdue.edu
Laura Edwards, Director of Development
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